NATIONAL PASSAGERS / NATIONAAL PASSAGIERS
Classement intermédiaire - 2024 - Tussenklassement (705/25)
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KLUBERT Astrid

RANSON Brigitte

MERTENS Agnes

COLIN Nathalie Anne
MISEUR Carine

DUCA Linda

MILICAMP Colette

PONT PATRICIA
CHAPELAIN Véronique
GENTEN Monique Margaretha
BEULLENS Katrien Elisabeth
CATILINA Patricia Martine
FRANCK Christine
FRANCOIS Odette

MAGNEE Marie-Frangoise
DETRY Sandrine Martine
GOEGEBEUR Catherine
GOUGEUL Sophie Martine
DE LOS RIOS COBREROS NATHALIA
PIGEOLET MARIE-ANGE
NAUWELAERS Mia
VANHAELEWYN Darline
FERON Josiane

HENDRIKS Maria Elise
SCHOENMAEKERS Boaz Walter
LOUIS Ezzio

DEGREVE Francgoise
INDEKEU MARIA

VAN HERZEELE Hilde
BOUCHAT Dominique Paulette
SAVELSBERG Rita
BRABANT Martine
DEZWARTE Ingrid
BRAIBANT Martine
COURBET Rita

DAENEN Jessika

COLIGNON Francine
HENDRICKX Diana
GUILLIAMS Anita

VANHOVE Annie

DEBRUYNE NICOLE

DEROO Carine

FUHRMANN Renate
SINTUBIN Ann

126 MTC Toervrienden
332 MC Butz Bikers 95
126 MTC Toervrienden
705 MC Dinant

713 MC Saint-Servais
730 MC Les 4 & Co

705 MC Dinant

713 MC Saint-Servais
730 MC Les 4 & Co

419 AMC Saint-Vith

103 KAMC Herentals
730 MC Les 4 & Co

103 KAMC Herentals
705 MC Dinant

726 Bike and Trike Belgium
721 MC Les Petits Gris
921 MTC Vrijbos

713 MC Saint-Servais
427 MC Zébus

703 R Ciney MC

126 MTC Toervrienden
902 KAMC Gijverinkhove
721 MC Les Petits Gris
427 MC Zébus

126 MTC Toervrienden
730 MC Les 4 & Co

912 MTC Zedelgem

508 KAMC Koersel

332 MC Butz Bikers 95
730 MC Les 4 & Co

406 RAMC Eupen

721 MC Les Petits Gris
921 MTC Vrijbos

406 RAMC Eupen

705 MC Dinant

516 MC Lotus

721 MC Les Petits Gris
126 MTC Toervrienden
549 MTC Wellen

902 KAMC Gijverinkhove
902 KAMC Gijverinkhove
902 KAMC Gijverinkhove
406 RAMC Eupen

136 MTC Amigo's
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ZUTTERMAN Patricia
BUNDGENS Jeannine
MONTAGNOLI Nadia
VANGEEL Sonia
BOSSCHAERTS Anita Marie-Louise
BRASSEUR-HOTTIAUX Frangoise Paulette
DE ROECK MYRIAM
DECAP Veerle

LAROY Anouk

THIRIONET Anne-Sophie
WERTZ Annemarie
DENAYER Nadine

STAGNO Giuseppa

DE SMET Mia

MICHIELS Marcelle

VAN ACHTE ANNE-MARIE
VAN WICHELEN Monique Robert
PERSOONE Karin

WOLFS Alida
GOUDESEUNE Christel
MICHIELS JENNY

SCHIER Monique

SIQUET Hermine
VERSTRAETEN Christiane
WILLEMS Kristina
CHAERLE Sonja
GEBRUERS Ingrid

GUIOT Nadine

MILANTS Christina
BOGAERTS Ginette Simone
CHARLIER Patricia
CLIGNEN IRENE

COLFS Diane

DELVENNE Chantale
LECOMPTE Siska

LOUIS Achille

PREUMONT Josiane
RICHARDY Dorothee
STOBBELEIR GODELIEVE
THIRY Marie France

VAN DE KERKHOVE Annemie
WOLFS HEIDI

ZABALA Leny

RENARD Nicole André
CLEENEWERCK Marie-rose
DEBOEL Veerle Marie
DEIJGERS Ann

730 MC Les 4 & Co

426 MTC Welkenraedt
427 MC Zébus

508 KAMC Koersel

126 MTC Toervrienden
729 Viroinval Motor Sport
126 MTC Toervrienden
902 KAMC Gijverinkhove
705 MC Dinant

721 MC Les Petits Gris
406 RAMC Eupen

721 MC Les Petits Gris
427 MC Zébus

912 MTC Zedelgem

726 Bike and Trike Belgium

126 MTC Toervrienden
126 MTC Toervrienden
902 KAMC Gijverinkhove
516 MC Lotus

902 KAMC Gijverinkhove
813 Motorsport Aalst
908 AMC Poperinge

406 RAMC Eupen

126 MTC Toervrienden
908 AMC Poperinge

126 MTC Toervrienden
508 KAMC Koersel

721 MC Les Petits Gris
508 KAMC Koersel

705 MC Dinant

427 MC Zébus

622 MC Diren

136 MTC Amigo's

710 MC Molignard

903 AMSC Leieland

730 MC Les 4 & Co

729 Viroinval Motor Sport
419 AMC Saint-Vith

902 KAMC Gijverinkhove
730 MC Les 4 & Co

508 KAMC Koersel

508 KAMC Koersel

508 KAMC Koersel

312 MC Ressaix

902 KAMC Gijverinkhove
912 MTC Zedelgem

531 MC Hoeselt

32
30
30
30
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
26
26
24
24
24
24
22
22
20
20
20
20
20
20
18
18
18
18
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
14
12
12
12



98

101

128

136

DELLA MORA Carine Francoise

KETELSLEGERS Jenny
MONTYNE Sabine

VAN ROMPAY Anita
VIVEGNIS Eliane Alice
ZOETE Christine Annie
BERVOETS Denise Annie
MAQUINAY Matheo
VERWIMP Juliana Francisca
BAEYENS Martine

BOLJAU Frieda

BRABANT Lindsay Carmela
BRUNEEL Francine

CLAUS TAYZO

CLYBOUW Marleen
COEMANS Sabine

DEBOEL Sabine
DECONINCK River
DELAERE Jenny Anita
DELEU CLAUDINE
DEPUYDT Martine

DETRY Martine Yvonne
EGGERMONT Katia
GROTEN Tania

LAMBERT Francine
MANTELEERS Liesbeth
MARIEN PATRICK
PATIENT Jocelyne
PEETERS Sandra

REDANT Linda
SWERTVAEGHER KATHY
TAVOLIERI Marguerite Clélia
VAN DE VORST LIESBETH
VANDENBERGHE Dieter
VERBEURE MONIQUE
WIRIX Annemie

BULTYNCK Amelya
FLANDROIT Sarah Simone
GANSEMAN Kathleen Maria
MAUCLET Betty
SANTERMANS Sam
SANTERMANS Ziva
THIRION Carinne Raymonde
VAN TONGERLOO Brigitte
BEERLANDT Leen
BROUWER Dineke
COGGHE ANNY

730 MC Les 4 & Co
549 MTC Wellen

312 MC Ressaix

126 MTC Toervrienden
730 MC Les 4 & Co
921 MTC Vrijbos

508 KAMC Koersel
332 MC Butz Bikers 95
103 KAMC Herentals
136 MTC Amigo's

549 MTC Wellen

721 MC Les Petits Gris
908 AMC Poperinge
902 KAMC Gijverinkhove
921 MTC Vrijbos

516 MC Lotus

103 KAMC Herentals
904 KAMC Menen

508 KAMC Koersel
904 KAMC Menen

908 AMC Poperinge
721 MC Les Petits Gris
617 MC Grands Ducs
426 MTC Welkenraedt
703 R Ciney MC

721 MC Les Petits Gris
533 MTC 13

721 MC Les Petits Gris
406 RAMC Eupen

710 MC Molignard

904 KAMC Menen

126 MTC Toervrienden
813 Motorsport Aalst
921 MTC Vrijbos

902 KAMC Gijverinkhove
508 KAMC Koersel
622 MC Diiren

721 MC Les Petits Gris
533 MTC 13

427 MC Zébus

549 MTC Wellen

549 MTC Wellen

721 MC Les Petits Gris
126 MTC Toervrienden
902 KAMC Gijverinkhove
103 KAMC Herentals
921 MTC Vrijbos
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COUPRIE Valerie

DE RIJCK Sonia

DEFAUX Michéle Iréne
HUBIN Annececile
JEHAY Dimitri
KEMPINCK Caroline
LENAERTS Marita
LIEGEOIS Cynthia
LUCAS Pascale Juliette
MARCHAL Justine
MARTINEK Brigitte
PAQUAY Marie-Frangoise
PETIT Christine

PING Li

PIZZAGALLI Sasha
ROSSEEL Bradley Aaron
SMEETS Carine Christine
TRIBBIA Anne catherine
VAN BAEL Niene
VERDOOLAEGE MARIANE
VERLINDE Sophie
WILLEMS Francis Jean
CAUCHY Véronique Albertine
GOFFIN Carol

KUPCZYK Ruth

LEROY Laure Marie
MACORS Malcom

RASO GARCIA Selma

902 KAMC Gijverinkhove
427 MC Zébus

713 MC Saint-Servais
312 MC Ressaix

726 Bike and Trike Belgium
921 MTC Vrijbos

136 MTC Amigo's

729 Viroinval Motor Sport
427 MC Zébus

730 MC Les 4 & Co

426 MTC Welkenraedt
332 MC Butz Bikers 95
729 Viroinval Motor Sport
508 KAMC Koersel

730 MC Les 4 & Co

912 MTC Zedelgem

713 MC Saint-Servais
726 Bike and Trike Belgium
103 KAMC Herentals
907 KV Ostend MS

921 MTC Vrijbos

729 Viroinval Motor Sport
729 Viroinval Motor Sport
622 MC Diren

426 MTC Welkenraedt
713 MC Saint-Servais
730 MC Les 4 & Co

703 R Ciney MC
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